Vehicie History Report + Lien Check {BC) #: 63436592

Report Date: Augqust § 2025 | 3:26 p.an, £EDT

@% Report Status: Pending
Referenge:

2005 CHEVROLET BLAZER

Sport utility vehicle | 6 Cylinders | Gas
TGNCT18X75K121445

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odemeter: 213,994 Kiv

Collecting dara... 6 Service Records Found

No U.S. History Found No Open Recalis Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visil us ai support.carfax.ca

Collecting data...

This vehicle history report is based on infermation {https:llkuw_carfax.ca!vehicle-histury—data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of August 08, 2025 (or once ali the data was collected from our data sources and the repart was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, ard we receive new
historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicie that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vahicle Histary Report, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make an informed deaision,

TGMNCT18X75K121445



Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC)

Py

<, Lien Check

. SRR -

&% No lien records found in British Columbia.

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canadz uses the VIN to search government records in
each Canadian pravince and rerritory {excluding Northwest
ferritories) where the vehicle is currently registered and where
it has histarically been registered. We do not check for Hens or
title in any U.S. state,

if & VIN has no registration records in Carada, we cannot
check for liens. We cannot guarantee lien checks on trailers,
recreational vehicles or heavy-duty equipment.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from
verdors thal there is no lien on the vehicle.

4 Accident/Damage

INCIDENT DATE DETAILS

& 2008 Oct {8 British Celumbia, Canada

Estirnate: REAR CENTER | Estimate Date: n/a

Claim: COLLISION REAR CENTER

& 2013 Jan 26 British Columbia, Canada

Estimate: UNKNOWN | Estirnate Date: n/a

Claim: THET FROM AUTO UNKNOWN

@ 2013 Mar 23 British Columbia, Canada

Claim: COLLISION

Registration

£ Almost done! Just eoflect tfo from Maniteba..,

e

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee

: ¥ for some reason our lien check fails to
accurately reflect the Canadian enfarceable
fien status of a vehicle at the time of the
search, CARFAX Canada will reimburse the
parly that purchased the report and refied

an it to their detriment to a maximum amaount

of (1} the value of the car (2) the value of the lien (3) Five
Thousand Doliars Canadian {$5,000.00), whichever is lowar.

AMOUNT

$1,050.34

$929.:

51,046.36

$905.61

$0.00

TGNCT18X75K121445




&F This vehide has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Narmal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required. Normal, Non-repairabie, Rebuill, Salvage and Stolen.

Sarvice Racords

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2012 Jul 26 100,100 KM Giddens and San Auto Repair Vehicle serviced
Surrey, British Colurnhia, Canada * Brakes checked

Computer(s) chacied
Cooling system checked
* Mass air flow sensor replaced
Oxygen sensor replacad
Tire condition and pressure checked

2023 Jun 21 178,121 KM Great Canadian Oil Change Vehicle serviced
Parksviile, British Columbia, Canada * Maintenance inspection completed
+  Fiuids checked
Fuel filter replaced
O and filler changed
Rear gifferential fluid flusned/changed
*  Rear gifferential serviced

2023 Nov 27 187,040 K Grear Canadian Ol Change Vehicle serviced
Parksville, British Columbia, Canada * Maintenance inspection completed
Differential fluid flushed/changed
Fluids checked

*  Frontdifferential fluid flushed/changed
+ Offand filter changed

2024 Mar 12 193,176 KM Great Canadian 0l Change Vehicle serviced

Parksville, British Columbia, Carada - Fhluids checked
2024 Aug 3 201,998 KM Great Canadian Qit Change Vehicle serviced
Parksville, British Columbia, Canada * Maintenance inspecrion completed

Alr filter checked
Air filter replacad
+  Fuids checked
«  Qiland filter changed

2025 Feb 26 213,994 KM Great Canadlan 0i] Change Vehicle serviced

Parksville, British Columbia, Canada * Maintenance inspection complated
*  Fluids checked

Oll and filter changed
Transfer case serviced
Transmission fluid changed

Open Recalls

@ No safety recall informatien availabie as of the datestime that this report was generated. For additional safety recali information and non-
safety relatzd recall caimpaigns, please contact CHEVROLET or visit Gid's wepsite. (hitps:/imy.gm.ca/gm/en/recalls)

Stolen Vehicle Check

£ This vehide is not actively declared stolen,

TGNCTH8X75K 121445
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